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AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.201

Net Sales / Income from Operations
Net Saies / Income from Operations

Expenditure

Adminisfrative and Other Expenditure
Employee Benefit Expenses
Depreciation and Amortisation expense

Profit from Operations before Other income, Interest and Exceptional ltems
Other income

Profit before interest and Exceptional tems

Interest

Profit after Interest but before Exceptional ltems

Exceptional ltems

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax

Tax

Current Tax

Mat credit Entitelment

Deferred Tax Liability (Assets)

Net Profit (+)/ Loss {-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax

Extraordinary ltems

Net Profit

Equity Capital

Face Value (in Rs)

Reserves

EPS before Extraordinary items {in Rs)

EPS after Extraordinary items (in Rs)

Number of Public Shareholding

Percentage of Public Shareholding

Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding

Pledged f Encumbered

Number of Shares

Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total sharehelding of promoter and
promoter group)

Percentage of Shares {(as a % of the total share capital of the company)
Non-encumbered

Number of Shares

fPercentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter &
promoter group)

Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company}

THE ABOVE RESULTS HAVE BEEN TAKEN ON RECORD AT A MEETING

OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON 31.05.2014

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ENDED
31.03.2014

51.45
51.45

(36.15)
(33.37)
(2.32)
(0.46)

15.30
0.8
16.18
15.22
0.98

0.96
0.60
0.18
(0.18)
0.60
0.36

0.38
310.18
10

325.46
0.01

0.0t
2,012,540
64.88
1,089,260

1,089,260

100
3612

4
(Rs in Lacs)
FINANCIAL
YEAR
ENDED
31.03.2013

107.35
107.35

(92.24)
(89.13)
2.11)
{1.00)

15.11
0.87

15.98
15.20

0.78

0.78
0.62
0.15
(0.15)
0.62
0.16

0.16
310.18

10

325.10
0.01

0.01
2,081,240
67.10
1,020,560

1,020,560

100
32.90

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD

Sdr-
DIRECTOR



