## **Brilliant Portfolios Limited**

B-09, 412, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110088 Tel:011-45058963, Email:rajatj99@yahoo.co.in

## AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2014

	FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2014	(Rs in Lacs) FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2013
Net Sales / Income from Operations	51.45	107.35
Net Sales / Income from Operations	51.45	107.35
Expenditure	(36.15)	(92.24)
Administrative and Other Expenditure	(33.37)	(89,13)
Employee Benefit Expenses	(2.32)	(2.11)
Depreciation and Amortisation expense	(0.46)	(1.00)
Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items	15.30	15.11
Other Income	0.88	0.87
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items	16.18	15.98
Interest	15.22	15.20
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	0.96	0.78
Exceptional Items		<del>-</del>
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	0.96	0.78
Tax	0.60	0.62
Current Tax	0.18	0.15
Mat credit Entitelment  Deferred Tay Lightlith (Accets)	(0.18)	(0.15)
Deferred Tax Liability (Assets)  Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	0.60 0.36	0.62
Extraordinary Items	0.30	0.16
Net Profit	0.36	0.16
Equity Capital	310.18	310.18
Face Value (in Rs)	10	10
Reserves	325.46	325.10
EPS before Extraordinary items (in Rs)	0.01	0.01
EPS after Extraordinary items (in Rs)	0.01	0.01
Number of Public Shareholding	2,012,540	2,081,240
Percentage of Public Shareholding	64.88	67.10
Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding	1,089,260	1,020,560
Pledged / Encumbered		
Number of Shares	-	-
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and		
promoter group) Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-
Non-encumbered	-	-
Number of Shares	1,089,260	1,020,560
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter &	1,000,200	1,020,000
promoter group)	100	100
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	35.12	32.90
- 1		

1 THE ABOVE RESULTS HAVE BEEN TAKEN ON RECORD AT A MEETING OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON 31.05.2014



FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD

Sd/-DIRECTOR